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S&P500 -2.26% (2,863.70) NASDAQ -1.17% (9,014.56) DJIA -2.65% (23,685.42)
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S&P/TSX Composite -2.19% (14,638.90)

D2IN1 Y71 72V NI791 NN IXNM 12 'NTAN VAW 7¢ 0I'0 TNXK?7 'W'y DI N7V nTg 79 '"URIN DN T e
L0910 NN NV T Y 172N WY D NIV P01 AMNAR A INoN MnN'7n wImn? wwn 7ui 0'w7n 007D

Y2 0.5% 7w 0"y nniv? 9.2% -2 1M yan UTINYg 21X 1070 NNDN

NI via
EUROSTOXX50 -4.73% (2,770.70)
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FTSE100 -2.29% (5,799.77)
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MSCI EM -1.15% (901.16)
MSCI Asia Pacific -1.07% (135.48)
Shanghai Composite China -0.93% (2,868.46)
HANG SENG Index -1.79% (23,797.47)
India SENSEX Index -1.72% (31,097.73)
EM Eastern Europe -2.84% (130.87)
Russia‘s MICEX -1.80% (2,593.91)
MSCI EM Latin America (USD) -5.12% (1,540.91)
Brazil BOVESPA Index -3.37% (77,556.60)
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Currencies 15/05/2020 Weekly % MTD % YTD %

USDILS 3.5392 0.75% 1.51% 2.49%
EURILS 3.8345 0.56% 0.39% -1.00%
GBPILS 4.2816 -1.67% -2.47% -6.54%
CHFILS 3.6388 0.67% 0.83% 1.94%
JPYILS 3.3013 0.29% 1.54% 3.85%
AUDILS 2.2673 -1.13% -0.10% -6.47%
CADILS 2.5057 -0.58% 0.26% -5.76%
EURUSD 1.0820 -0.18% -1.23% -3.50%
GBPUSD 1.2116 -2.37% -3.80% -8.61%
USDJPY 107.0600 0.38% -0.11% -1.43%
AUDUSD 0.6413 -1.82% -1.52% -8.66%
CHFUSD 1.0293 -0.05% -0.61% -0.39%
CADUSD 0.7088 -1.28% -1.16% -7.92%
NZDUSD 0.5935 -3.28% -3.13% -11.94%
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GLD US Equity

XLV US Equity

AGG US Equity

VGT US Equity

BND US Equity

XLC US Equity

SPY US Equity

VCSH US Equity

SKYY US Equity

JPST US Equity

AMLP US Equity

VOO US Equity

FDN US Equity

XLU US Equity

IJH US Equity

XLI US Equity

LQD US Equity

IWD US Equity

XLRE US Equity

VNQ US Equity

(ETF) 70 nnmjpa n'wiaw 0'sod> nynn

(USD 'nama) 2020 '‘xna 15 -7 pTiyn

SPDR GOLD SHARES

HEALTH CARE SELECT SECTOR

ISHARES CORE U.S. AGGREGATE

VANGUARD INFO TECH ETF

VANGUARD TOTAL BOND MARKET

COMM SERV SELECT SECTOR SPDR

SPDR S&P 500 ETF TRUST

VANGUARD S/T CORP BOND ETF

FIRST TRUST CLOUD COMPUTING

JPMORGAN ULTRA-SHORT INCOME

ALERIAN MLP ETF

VANGUARD S&P 500 ETF

FIRST TRUST DJ INTERNET IND

UTILITIES SELECT SECTOR SPDR

ISHARES CORE S&P MIDCAP ETF

INDUSTRIAL SELECT SECT SPDR

ISHARES IBOXX INVESTMENT GRADE

ISHARES RUSSELL 1000 VALUE ETF

REAL ESTATE SELECT SECT SPDR

VANGUARD REAL ESTATE ETF

10

1,799,764,067

1,484,684,478

862,089,990

843,957,835

686,879,006

648,731,921

562,104,419

484,688,985

396,398,459

394,684,766

(3,135,005,799)

(941,483,578)

(673,264,849)

(527,881,761)

(520,530,994)

(470,173,385)

(441,213,990

(429,648,000)

(383,193,886)
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